Fusion Splicers for PMF and
High strength splicing
Low splice loss
Compact size
High capacity built-in battery (Optional)
LCD touch panel provides easy operation
Short fiber cleave length allows to use
ultra mini sleeve

S921/S922 Coating diameter 900μm or less
S928A-20/25/35 Coating diameter 400μm or less
Fiber end face interferometer
& microscope
NorthLab Proview Cladding diameter 125 to 720μm
Optional components
Related tools
S218R-Plus
NorthLab ProCleave
3SAE Thermal Stripper
3SAE Ultrasonic Cleaner Protection sleeve
S326S80 S326A
NorthLab Proview
Fiber Holder
Item P/N Quantity
160μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-160 1pair
250μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-250 1pair
300μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-300 1pair
400μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-400 1pair
550μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-550 1pair
650μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-650 1pair
900μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-900 1pair
1300μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-1300 1pair
550μm Coating BW Fiber Holder S713B-550 1pair
Customized Fiber Holder*6 S713S-XXX 1pair
Hard Carrying Case HCC-12 1
Built-in Battery Pack*7 S947B 1
USB Cable USB-01 1